
BEM  01.10.2023  Putzkau   U15 mnl-60
Kämpfer: 6Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1 2 3

1 USHENKO Daniil SV Motor Mickten

2 LIPPERT Marten PSC Bautzen

3 FREUDENBERG Hans Georg JSV Rammenau

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 4 5 6

4 HEINKE Tim BC Radeberg

5 SCHMIDT Max JSV Rammenau

6 SEIDEL Alexander PSC Bautzen

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf B

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 USHENKO Daniil LIPPERT Marten 00-10 0:26

10

4 52 HEINKE Tim SCHMIDT Max 00-10 0:16

10

1 33 USHENKO Daniil FREUDENBERG Hans Georg 10-00 0:09

10

4 64 HEINKE Tim SEIDEL Alexander 00-10 0:49

10

2 35 LIPPERT Marten FREUDENBERG Hans Georg 10-00 0:18

10

5 66 SCHMIDT Max SEIDEL Alexander 00-10 0:52

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

LIPPERT

SCHMIDT
00 - 10

8

SEIDEL

USHENKO
10 - 00

9

SCHMIDT

SEIDEL

00 - 10

SEIDEL

SiegePkt Platz

1 10

12 20

2

0 0 3

SiegePkt Platz

0 0

1

1 10 2

2 20

3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

SEIDEL Alexander, PSC Bautzen

SCHMIDT Max, JSV Rammenau

LIPPERT Marten, PSC Bautzen

USHENKO Daniil, SV Motor Mickten


